
Dover Life Guard Club - Whitecliffs 2016
License  SE161493

Session - 4
at Dover Leisure Centre

EVENT 401 Boys 15/OV 100m IM                 
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:06.45 443
2. Finn WOOD 02/10/00 Hythe  1:09.84 381
3. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe  1:10.81 366
4. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:12.21 345
5. Alex MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  1:13.29 330
6. KIERAN HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  1:15.05 307
7. Cameron BAILEY 31/07/01 Sheerness  1:22.73 229

EVENT 402 Girls 15/OV 100m IM                
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:17.71 388
2. PHOEBE BARRETT 21/11/99 Hythe  1:17.91 385
3. Rebecca CROUCH 27/02/99 Faversham  1:24.89 297
4. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:25.32 293
5. Jade BOREHAM 10/04/01 Sheerness  1:28.28 264
6. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham  1:29.58 253

EVENT 403 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    42.95 138
2. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay    45.02 120
3. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life    47.54 102
4. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    48.11 98
5. Oscar WILLIAMS 20/06/06 Faversham    49.12 92
6. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life    49.19 92
7. Cameron BULLARD 06/08/06 Faversham    51.86 78
8. Daniel BAIGENT 06/07/07 Hythe    54.90 66
9. Thomas MAHONEY 11/08/07 Herne Bay    54.99 65

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    38.62 190
2. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    39.18 182
3. Daniel PIERI 12/03/04 Sheerness    41.00 159
4. Joseph HAYLE 24/06/05 Herne Bay    42.84 139
5. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    42.98 138
6. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    44.79 122
7. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    45.10 119
8. Joe ROWBOTTOM 26/12/04 Sheerness    46.93 106
9. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life    54.87 66
10. JOSH COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life  1:09.03 33
 Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    33.36 295
2. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    36.21 231
3. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay    38.63 190
4. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness    39.84 173
5. Jack NASH 10/02/02 Hythe    40.16 169
6. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay    42.25 145

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    31.30 357
2. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe    32.35 324
3. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    33.14 301

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben WALKER 14/10/95 Hythe    33.14 301

EVENT 404 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life    38.98 285
2. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness    44.90 186
3. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay    45.90 174
4. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    47.11 161
5. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life    49.92 135
6. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay    50.70 129
7. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay    51.32 125
8. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    54.99 101
9. Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life    58.27 85
10. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:01.47 72
 DAISY COOKE 10/04/07 Dover Life DNC
 Emily HOUSE 03/07/06 Herne Bay DNC
 Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DQ FI     
 Chloe VOYLE 21/03/07 Hythe DQ FI     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    35.91 365
2. Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe    38.43 298
3. Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe    38.68 292
4. Scarlett GEBBIE 24/11/03 Sheerness    39.10 282
5. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    40.03 263
6. Molly FLETCHER-HEBDEN08/11/03 Faversham    40.57 253
7. Paige BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Dover Life    40.70 250
8. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    41.29 240
9. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay    42.05 227
10. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    43.16 210
11. Emma YATES 22/11/03 Hythe    44.66 189
12. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay    44.82 187
13. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    45.06 184
14. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    45.64 177
15. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    45.85 175
16. Abbie BROMBOSZCZ 13/09/05 Herne Bay    46.28 170
17. Niah STEMP 01/03/04 Faversham    46.96 163
18. Sofia THOMPSON 31/01/05 Herne Bay    47.86 154
19. Darcie TIMMONS 05/03/05 Sheerness    49.27 141
20. May WOLFFE 27/05/04 Herne Bay    50.69 129
 Sophia HERWIN-BENITO10/11/04 Hythe DQ T     
 Keira JORDAN 29/12/04 Dover Life DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. SOPHIE MCDONNELL 15/10/01 Folkestone    34.92 397
2. Amy COUPE 20/05/03 Faversham    35.68 372
3. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life    36.14 358
4. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    36.19 356
5. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay    37.46 321
6. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    37.68 316
7. Lacey COMPTON 03/03/02 Herne Bay    37.70 315
8. Mia KIRK 07/10/02 Faversham    37.95 309
9. Hana ALLEN 07/01/03 Herne Bay    38.16 304
10. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life    39.36 277
11. CHARLOTTE LANCELEY29/06/03 Folkestone    39.89 266
12. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    41.49 236

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    35.14 389
2. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness    38.46 297
3. Jade BOREHAM 10/04/01 Sheerness    40.22 259
4. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham    43.20 209
5. Ella THOMAS 25/11/99 Sheerness    43.87 200

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca CROUCH 27/02/99 Faversham    38.20 303

EVENT 405 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:43.96 153 -
2. ZANDER FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  1:48.88 133 -
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:55.36 112 -
4. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  2:12.15 74 -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  1:40.72 168 -
2. Joseph HAYLE 24/06/05 Herne Bay  1:47.87 137 -
3. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:48.43 134 -
4. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness  1:55.54 111 -
5. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe  2:10.52 77 -
6. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  2:18.96 64 -
7. JOSH COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life  2:58.74 30 -
 Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay DQ ST     
 Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Pierson TIMMONS 19/10/02 Sheerness  1:25.56 274 -
2. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:26.19 268 -
3. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:33.26 212 -
4. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay  1:35.15 199 -
5. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay  1:35.66 196 -
6. Jack NASH 10/02/02 Hythe  1:45.99 144 -
 Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe  1:19.64 340 -
2. Alex MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  1:19.78 338 -
3. Kieron HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  1:20.11 334 -
4. Cameron BAILEY 31/07/01 Sheerness  1:25.30 277 -
 ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness DNC

EVENT 406 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:49.03 187 -
2. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay  1:54.47 161 -
3. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  2:04.65 125 -
4. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life  2:04.69 125 -
5. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  2:04.87 124 -
6. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  2:21.82 85 -
 Emily HOUSE 03/07/06 Herne Bay DNC
 Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe  1:36.15 272 -
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:36.66 268 -
3. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  1:37.82 259 -
4. Molly FLETCHER-HEBDEN08/11/03 Faversham  1:38.40 254 -
5. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe  1:41.91 229 -
6. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:42.82 223 -
7. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:43.04 221 -
8. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:49.97 182 -
9. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:52.96 168 -
10. Abbie BROMBOSZCZ 13/09/05 Herne Bay  1:54.64 160 -
11. Niah STEMP 01/03/04 Faversham  1:55.02 159 -
12. Sophia HERWIN-BENITO10/11/04 Hythe  1:55.37 157 -
13. Emma YATES 22/11/03 Hythe  1:55.59 157 -
14. May WOLFFE 27/05/04 Herne Bay  2:02.19 132 -
15. Sofia THOMPSON 31/01/05 Herne Bay  2:04.09 126 -
16. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  2:07.91 115 -
17. Keira JORDAN 29/12/04 Dover Life  2:20.24 87 -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:25.59 386 -
2. Eva MCINTYRE 29/04/03 Faversham  1:30.02 332 -
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:30.27 329 -
4. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life  1:32.18 309 -
5. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:32.26 308 -
6. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:32.38 307 -
7. Hana ALLEN 07/01/03 Herne Bay  1:41.38 232 -
 Emily MOLTON 23/10/01 Faversham DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Katie EVANS 10/02/00 Sheerness  1:31.36 318 -
2. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham  1:42.18 227 -
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNC
 Ella THOMAS 25/11/99 Sheerness DQ SL     

EVENT 407 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  3:48.03 107 - - -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe  4:49.81 52 - - -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
 Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Finn WOOD 02/10/00 Hythe  2:26.00 411 - - -

EVENT 408 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. ABIGAIL HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  3:44.00 152 - - -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. PAIGE BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Dover Life  3:26.44 194 - - -
2. ANNAIS HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  3:40.35 159 - - -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:55.44 316 - - -
2. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  2:59.61 295 - - -
 Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Boys 15/OV SKINS                   
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Finn WOOD 02/10/00 Hythe  1:00.00 601
2. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  2:00.00 75
3. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  3:00.00 22
4. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe  4:00.00 9
5. Alex MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  5:00.00 4
6. KIERAN HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  6:00.00 2

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 15/OV SKINS                  



Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:00.00 843
2. PHOEBE BARRETT 21/11/99 Hythe  2:00.00 105
3. Rebecca CROUCH 27/02/99 Faversham  3:00.00 31
4. Jade BOREHAM 10/04/01 Sheerness  4:00.00 13
5. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  5:00.00 6
6. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham  6:00.00 3

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2581 - Licensed To East Invicta ASA                


